BURY ST EDMUNDS

CURRENT TARIFF
Name : TARIFF 1 | [Name: TARIFF 2 | |Name: TARIFF 3 |
Date: 25/11/12016 | |Date: 25/11/2016 | Date: 25/11/2016 [
Soiling charge: NONE Soiling charge: NONE Soiling charge: NONE
Wait: 24|(secs) Wait: (secs) Wait: 48| (secs)
Flag fall: £3.80]A Flagfal:l[ A Flag fall: A
tnitial yardage: 1760]8 Initial yardage:[ B Initial yardage: [ 1760|B
Unit thereafter: 110jC Unit thereafter: C Unit thereafter: 110jC
Priceunit:[____  0.4]D Pricevnit:_________|D Price unit : D
Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): #DIV/0l Initial Waiting Time (secs):
PROPOSAL - SEPT 2016
Name : TARIFF 1 | {Name: TARIFF 2 | |Name: TARIFF 3 |
Soiling charge: ? Solling charge: ? Soiling charge: ?
Wait: 30|(secs) Wait: 37.5|(secs) Wait: 45|(secs)
Flag fall: £3.80]A Flag fall: £4.751A JFlag fall: £6.70{A
Initial yardage: 1408|B Initial yardage: 1408|B Initial yardage: 1408|B
Unit thereafter: 195.554|C Unit thereafter: 195.554|C Unit thereafter: 195.554|C
Priceunit:[ 0.2]D Price unit : D Price unit : [ o3lp
Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs):
. TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2 TARIFF 3
Distance,
(miles) Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change
Flag £3.80 £3.80 0.00% £0.00 £4.75 #DIV/o! £5.70 £5.70 0.00%
1 £3.80 £4.20 10.53% #DIV/0! £5.25 #DIv/0l £5.70 £6.30 10.53%
2 £6.40 £6.00 11.11% #DIV/Ol £7.50 #DIV/0! £8.10 £9.00 11.11%
3 £7.00 £7.80 11.43% #DIV/0! £9.75 #DIv/ot £10.50 £11.70 11.43%
4 £8.60 £9.60 11.63% #DIV/0! £12.00 #Div/0! £12.90 £14.40 11.63%
5 £10.20 £11.40 11.76% #DIV/o! £14.25 #DIV/0! £15.30 £17.10 11.76%
6 £11.80 £13.20 11.86% #DIVio! £16.50 #DIV/0! £17.70 £19.80 11.86%
7 £13.40 £15.00 11.94% #DIV/01 £18.75 #DIV/0! £20.10 £22.50 11.94%
8 £15.00 £16.80 12.00% #Div/0! £21.00 #Div/0| £22.50 £25.20 12.00%
9 £16.60 £18.60 12.05% #DIV/0! £23.25 #DIV/0! £24.90 £27.90 12.05%
10 £18.20 £20.40 12.09% #DIV/0! £25.50 #DIV/0! £27.30 £30.60 12.09%
11.640% 11.640%
Running mile
T1 T2 T3
PRESENT £1.60 £2.40 £3.20
PROPOSED £1.80 £2.25 £2.70
Waiting Time per hour
T1 T2 T3
Present £15.00 £15.00 £15.00
Proposed £24.00 £24.00 £24.00




BURY ST EDMUNDS

CURRENT TARIFF
Name : TARIFF 4 | [Name: TARIFF 5 Name : TARIFF 6 |
Date: 25/11/12016 | Date: 25/11/20016 |Date: 251112018 I
Soiling charge: NONE Soiling charge: NONE Soiling charge: NONE
Wait: 24(secs) Wait: 36/(secs) Wait: (secs)
Flag fall: £7.60]A Flag fall: £5.70]A |Fiag fan: A
Initial yardage: 1760]B Initiat yardage: B Initial yardage: [ B
Unit thereafter: 110|C Unit thereafter: 110|C Unit thereafter: c
Priceunit:]_____ 0.2]|D Price unit : D |Price unit : o
Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): #DIV/01
PROPOSAL - SEPT 2016
Name : TARIFF 4 | |Name: TARIFF 5 | |[Name: TARIFF 6 ]
Soiling charge: ? Soiling charge: ? Soiling charge: ?
Wait: 60](secs) Wait: 45|(secs) Wait: 56.25](secs)
Flag fall: £7.60]A Fiag fall: £5.70|A Flag fall: £7.13]A
Initial yardage: 1408]B Initial yardage: B Initial yardage: 1408]B
Unit thereafter:| 195.554|C Unit thereafter: 195.554|C Unit thereafter: 196.554|C
Priceunit:[_________ 0.4]D Priceunit:]____ 0.3|D Price unit : 0.375]D
Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): 324 Initial Waiting Time (secs):
. TARIFF 4 TARIFF 5 TARIFF 6
Distance]
(miles) Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change
Flag £7.60 £7.60 0.00% £5.70 £5.70 0.00% £0.00 £7.13 #DIV/OI
1 £7.60 £8.40 10.53% £5.70 £6.30 10.53% #DIV/O} £7.88 #DIV/0!
2 £10.80 £12.00 11.11% £8.10 £9.00 11.11% #DIV/0! £11.25 #DIV/0}
3 £14.00 £15.60 11.43% £10.50 £11.70 11.43% #DIV/0! £14.63 #DIV/O!
4 £17.20 £19.20 11.63% £12.90 £14.40 11.63% #DIV/o! £18.00 #DIv/0!
5 £20.40 £22.80 11.76% £15.30 £17.10 11.76% #DIV/0! £21.38 #DIV/o!
6 £23.60 £26.40 11.86% £17.70 £19.80 11.86% #DIV/0! £24.75 #DIV/01
7 £26.80 £30.00 11.94% £20.10 £22.50 11.94% #DIV/0! £28.13 #DIV/0!
8 £30.00 £33.60 12.00% £22.50 £25.20 12.00% #DIV/o! £31.50 #DIV/0!
9 £33.20 £37.20 12.05% £24.90 £27.90 12.05% #DIV/0! £34.88 #DIv/o!
10 £36.40 £40.80 12.09% £27.30 £30.60 12.09% #DIV/0! £38.25 #DIV/0!
11.64% 11.64% '
Running mile
T4 T5 T6
PRESENT
PROPOSED £3.60 £2.70 £2.81
Waiting Time per hour
T1 T2 T3
Present £15.00 £15.00 £15.00
Proposed £24.00 £24.00 £24.00




BURY ST EDMUNDS

CURRENT TARIFF

Name : TARIFF 7 | |Name: TARIFF8 Name : TARIFF ]
Date: 1251172016 ] |Date: 25/11/2016 Date: 25M11/2016 ]
Soiling charge: NONE Soiling charge: NONE Soiling charge: NONE
Wait: 24|(secs) Wait: 36](secs) Wait: (secs)
Flag fall: £8.55]A Flag fall: £11.40]A Flag fail: A
Initial yardage: 1760|B Initial yardage: 1760{B binitial yardage: s
Unit thereafter: 110|C Unit thereafter: 110|C Unit thereafter: C
Price unit : 0.225|D Priceunit:[______ 03|D |Price unit : I [
Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): #DIV/o!
PROPOSAL -SEPT 2016
Name : TARIFF 7 | |Name : TARIFF 8 | |Name: TARIFF |
Soiling charge: ? Soiling charge: ? Soiling charge: ?
Wait: 67.5|(secs) Wait: 90](secs) Wait: (secs)
Flag fall: £8.55]A Flag fall: £11.40]A Flag fall: .
Initial yardage: 1408]B Initial yardage: B Initial yardage: T !
Unit thereafter: 195.654|C Unit thereafter: 195.554|C Unit thereafter: [:]C
Price unit: D Priceunit:______ 08|D |Price unit: |
Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): Initial Waiting Time (secs): #DIV/0!
N TARIFF 7 TARIFF 8 TARIFF
Distance)]
{miles) Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change
Flag £8.55 £8.55 0.00% £11.40 £11.40 0.00% £0.00 £0.00 #DIV/0!
1 £8.55 £9.45 10.53% £11.40 £12.60 10.53% #DIV/O! #DWVio! #DIV/0!
2 £12.15 £13.50 11.11% £16.20 £18.00 11.11% #DIV/o! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
3 £15.75 £17.55 11.43% £21.00 £23.40 11.43% #DIv/o! #Div/o! #DIV/0!
4 £19.35 £21.60 11.63% £25.80 £28.80 11.63% #DIV/o] #DIv/o! #Div/o!
5 £22.95 £25.65 11.76% £30.60 £34.20 11.76% #DiV/o! #DIviol #DIV/0]
6 £26.55 £29.70 11.86% £35.40 £39.60 11.86% #DIV/0! #DIVIO} #DIV/o}
7 £30.15 £33.75 11.94% £40.20 £45.00 11.94% #DIV/o! #DIVIO! #DIV/O]
8 £33.75 £37.80 12.00% £45.00 £50.40 12.00% #DIV/0! #DIVIO! #DIV/0!
9 £37.35 £41.85 12.05% £49.80 £55.80 12.05% #DIV/0! #DIvio! #DIV/0!
10 £40.95 £45.90 12.09% £54.60 £61.20 12.09% #DIV/0! #DIV/o! #DIV/0!
i 11.640% 11.640%
Running mile
T7 T8 T
PRESENT
PROPOSED £4.05 £5.40
Waiting Time per hour
T7 T8 T
Present £15.00 £15.00
Proposed £24.00 £24.00




ST.EDMUNDSBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL
FARE TARIFF
MAXIMUM FARES FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES
OPERATIONAL FROM  00:00 HOURS -

TARIFF 1
For the hours of 07:00 and 23:00
If distance does not exceed 1408/ yards £3.80 |
For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.20
Waiting time ( per minute) @
TARIFF 2
Sunday working for the hours of 07:00 and 23:00
_If distance does not exceed 1408 yards £4.75
For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.25
Waiting time ( per minute ) 0.40
TARIFF 3

For the hours of 23:00 and 07:00
Or on a public or bank holiday
And for 24t December and 315t December from 16:00 to 23:00

If distance does not exceed 1408 yards £5.70

For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.30

Waiting time ( per minute ) 0.40
TARIFF 4

For hires 23:00 on 24t December to 07:00 on 27" December
And 23:00 on 315t December to 07:00 on 2™ January

If distance does not exceed 1408 yards £7.60
For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.40
Waiting time ( per minute ) : 0.40
Following tariffs apply to vehicles licensed for more than 4 sassengars, whers more then 4 passenger
are carried,

TARRIFF 5

For the hours of 07:00 and 23:00

If distance does not exceed 1408 yards £5.70
For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.30
Waiting time ( per minute ) 0.40

TARIFF 6

SUNDAY working for the hours of 07:00 and 23:00

If distance does not exceed 1408 yards £7.125
For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.375
Waiting time ( per minute ) 0.40

TARIFF 7

For the hours of 23:00 and 07:00
Or on public or bank holiday
And for 24 December and 31% December from 16:00 to 23:00
If distance does not exceed 1408 yards £8.55
For each subsequent 195.554 yards 0.45
Waiting time ( per minute ) 0.40



TARIFF 8
For hires 23:00 on 24" December to 07:00 on 27" December
And 23:00 on 31%t December to 07:00 on 2™ January
If distance does not exceed 1408 yards
For each subsequent 195.554 yards
Waiting time ( per minute )

Additional Charge
1) Soiling Charge
a. For vehicles licensed up to 4 passengers
b. For vehicles licensed for more than 4 passengers
2) For carriage of animals
Not in purpose built cages ( with the option to refuse )

( Excluding assistance/sensory animals which are free of charge and must be carried )

£11.40
0.60
0.40

£100.00
£150.00

£1.00

3) The equivalent amount of any congestion or toll charges and parking charges incurred during a

particular hiring.

4) Yearly Review

THE ABOVE TABLE OF FARES IS INCLUSIVE OF VAT
All meters are to be Calendar Controlled

£0.00



